RIO BLANCO COUNTY EMPLOYEES TOTAL GROSS SALARY PAID IN JUNE 2013.
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS IN ADDITION TO COMPENSATION DURING JUNE WAS 41%

OF GROSS SALARY.
TITLE GROSS SALARY
Airport Intern 748.00
Assessor 4,875.00
Assr Admin Asst 2,553.20
Assr Admin Mgr 3,600.17
Assr Appraiser | 3,033.33
Assr Appraiser || 3,296.00
Assr Cartographer | 3,103.33
Assr Chief Appraiser 2,619.60
Assr O&G Tax Auditor 2,192.40
Attorney 10,657.50
Atty Lgl Sec/DHS Lgl Tech 3,227.21
Bldg FId Enfrcmnt Insp 4,347.20
Bldg Staff Asst/DHS Custodian 2,529.28
Building Official 5,446.57
C&R Bkkpr/Spec Proj Coord 3,137.10
C&R Motor Veh Comp Coord 3,188.61
C&R Motor Veh Compl Agent 2,890.33
C&R Motor Veh Compl Agent | 1,519.98
C&R Record Spvr/Elec Coord 3,694.85
C&R Records Mgr/Admin Asst 2,795.81
C&R Staff Asst 1,310.60
C&R Staff Asst 2,688.42
Clerk and Recorder 4,875.00
Commissioner 4,875.00
Commissioner 4,875.00
Commissioner 4,875.00
Coroner 2,758.33
Coroner Deputy 363.17
Coroner Relief Deputy 100.00
Dept of Human Services Dir 6,305.42
DHS Acctant 2,998.92
DHS Admin Asst 2,714.87
DHS Case Aide llI 2,867.25
DHS Case Mgr/Supv 3,990.17
DHS Casework Supv 4,805.75
DHS Caseworker IlI 4,025.00
DHS Child Care Tech 333.47
DHS Child Support Adminr 3,766.58
DHS Eligibility Spec 2,912.61
DHS Eligibility Spec 3,324.92
DHS Eligibility Spec 3,854.12
DHS Foster Care Coord/CW llI 3,744.92
DHS Social Caseworker Ill 4,232.17
Dispatch Comm Supv 4,408.50
Ext Admin Asst 1,474.00
Ext Org Asst/Sec 2,518.82
Ext Summer Asst 242.06
F&B Bookkeeper 2,825.33
F&B Bookkeeper 2,998.67
F&B Budget & Accounting Dir 6,639.79
F&B Gen Ledger Acctant 3,264.87
Fairfield Maint Laborer 2,765.34
Fairfield Maint Mgr/Custodian 4,134.10
Fairgrounds Laborer 1,802.64
Fairgrounds Laborer 2,344.65
Fairgrounds Staff Asst 247.54



Fairgrounds/Fairfield Mgr
Fleet Mechanic

Fleet Mechanic

Fleet Mechanic

Fleet Mechanic

Fleet Mechanic

Fleet Supv

Fleet Welder

GIS Tech

HR Analyst/Coroner Deputy
HR Dir/BOCC Asst

IT Computer Tech

IT Dir

Maint & Radino Custodian
Maint Custodian
Maint Dir

Maint Laborer

PHA Enviro Health Officer
PHA Nurse (LPN)
PHA Nurse (RN)

PHA Staff Asst

PHA Staff Asst

PHA WIC Educator
Plan Admin Asst

Plan Natural Res Spec
Planner

Public Health Agency Dir
R&B Admin Asst

R&B Admin Clerk
R&B Coord

R&B Dir

R&B Dist Supv

R&B Dist Supv

R&B Laborer

R&B Laborer

R&B Laborer

R&B Laborer

R&B Lead Operator
R&B Lead Operator
R&B Office Adminr
R&B Operator

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator |

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Operator I

R&B Prmt & Safty Compl Spec

R&B Proj Mgr/Civil Eng
R&B Sign Maint Tech

4,051.88
3,537.17
3,961.67
4,272.83
4,050.92
4,272.83
5,719.24
4,070.42
3,958.33
4,679.84
6,005.25
4,514.55
5,497.92
1,080.47
2,426.67
3,513.39
2,892.98
5,610.00
4,000.38
3,922.50
1,400.31
1,116.73
2,179.85
1,474.00
5,208.34
4,905.83
5,416.67
3,229.71
2,688.42
4,448.76
6,066.67
4,472.34
4,699.53
2,871.01
3,032.03
2,474.33
3,039.89

245.45
4,472.65
4,141.75
3,990.69
3,067.83
3,012.95
3,251.90
2,870.40
3,054.61
2,869.48
2,870.40
2,780.27
3,223.56
3,223.56
3,165.02
3,223.56
3,990.69
3,671.34
3,539.58
3,308.93
3,671.34
3,671.34
3,671.31
3,648.20
7,612.50
3,671.34



R&B Sign Maint Tech
R&B/Fleet Staff Asst
Sheriff

Shrf Deputy Sheriff
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Deputy
Shrf Detention Lt

Shrf Detention Sgt
Shrf Dispatcher

Shrf Dispatcher

Shrf Dispatcher

Shrf Dispatcher

Shrf Dispatcher

Shrf Emerg Mgmt Coord

Shrf Investigations Sgt
Shrf Office Mgr

Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Deputy
Shrf Patrol Sergeant
Shrf Relief Dispatcher
Shrf Undersheriff
ShrfPatrol Deputy
Sr Transport Driver
Surveyor

SW Landfill Mgr
SWL & RB RIf Laborer
SWL Operator

SWL Operator
Treas Deputy |
Treas Deputy Il
Treasurer

Use Tax Adminr
Veterans Officer
Veterans Officer
Weed Control Asst
Weed Control Asst
Weed Control Asst
Weed Control Supv
WRR Cook

WRR Cook

WRR Nutrition Dir
WRR Relief Cook

3,671.34
2,862.00
6,333.00
4,776.19
5,246.11
4,365.53
4,070.02
4,386.41
4,191.50
4,420.79
3,890.50
4,569.77
5,202.42
4,091.35
4,099.02
4,467.68
3,738.61
3,706.80
4,286.59
7,250.88
4,850.97
3,420.42
2,246.16
4,537.11
4,138.75
4,741.71
4,157.11
3,991.50
4,114.90
5,390.59

381.60
6,429.62
4,278.55
1,969.21

275.00
4,203.03
1,885.20
3,191.48
3,348.97
2,688.42
3,256.53
5,765.00
4,682.32

203.00

203.00
1,800.00
1,799.52
3,156.56
3,333.33
2,281.78
2,310.32
3,324.89

391.78

604,777.62
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