## RIO BLANCO COUNTY EMPLOYEES TOTAL GROSS SALARY PAID IN JUNE 2013. EMPLOYEE BENEFITS IN ADDITION TO COMPENSATION DURING JUNE WAS 41% OF GROSS SALARY.

TITLE	GROSS SALARY
Airport Intern	748.00
Assessor	4,875.00
Assr Admin Asst	2,553.20
Assr Admin Mgr	3,600.17
Assr Appraiser I	3,033.33
Assr Appraiser III	3,296.00
Assr Cartographer I	3,103.33
Assr Chief Appraiser	2,619.60
Assr O&G Tax Auditor	2,192.40
Attorney	10,657.50
Atty Lgl Sec/DHS Lgl Tech	3,227.21
Bldg Fld Enfrcmnt Insp	4,347.20
Bldg Staff Asst/DHS Custodian	2,529.28
Building Official	5,446.57
C&R Bkkpr/Spec Proj Coord	3,137.10
C&R Motor Veh Comp Coord	3,188.61
C&R Motor Veh Compl Agent	2,890.33
C&R Motor Veh Compl Agent I	1,519.98
C&R Record Spvr/Elec Coord	3,694.85
C&R Records Mgr/Admin Asst	2,795.81
C&R Staff Asst	1,310.60
C&R Staff Asst	2,688.42
Clerk and Recorder	4,875.00
Commissioner	4,875.00
Commissioner	4,875.00
Commissioner	
Coroner	4,875.00 2,758.33
	2,758.55 363.17
Coroner Deputy Coroner Relief Deputy	100.00
Dept of Human Services Dir	
DHS Acctant	6,305.42
DHS Admin Asst	2,998.92 2,714.87
DHS Case Aide III	•
	2,867.25
DHS Case Mgr/Supv DHS Casework Supv	3,990.17
DHS Casework Supv	4,805.75
DHS Caseworker III  DHS Child Care Tech	4,025.00 333.47
DHS Child Support Adminr	3,766.58
DHS Eligibility Spec	2,912.61
DHS Eligibility Spec	3,324.92
DHS Eligibility Spec	3,854.12
DHS Foster Care Coord/CW III	3,744.92
DHS Social Caseworker III	4,232.17
Dispatch Comm Supv	4,408.50
Ext Admin Asst	1,474.00
Ext Org Asst/Sec	2,518.82
Ext Summer Asst	242.06
F&B Bookkeeper	2,825.33
F&B Bookkeeper	2,998.67
F&B Budget & Accounting Dir	6,639.79
F&B Gen Ledger Acctant	3,264.87
Fairfield Maint Laborer	2,765.34
Fairfield Maint Mgr/Custodian	4,134.10
Fairgrounds Laborer	1,802.64
Fairgrounds Laborer	2,344.65
Fairgrounds Staff Asst	247.54

Fairgrounds/Fairfield Mgr	4,051.88
Fleet Mechanic	3,537.17
Fleet Mechanic	3,961.67
Fleet Mechanic	4,272.83
Fleet Mechanic	4,050.92
Fleet Mechanic	4,272.83
Fleet Supv	5,719.24
Fleet Welder	4,070.42
GIS Tech	3,958.33
HR Analyst/Coroner Deputy	4,679.84
HR Dir/BOCC Asst	6,005.25
IT Computer Tech	4,514.55
IT Dir	5,497.92
Maint & Radino Custodian	1,080.47
Maint Custodian	2,426.67
Maint Dir	3,513.39
Maint Laborer	2,892.98
PHA Enviro Health Officer	5,610.00
PHA Nurse (LPN)	4,000.38
PHA Nurse (RN)	3,922.50
PHA Staff Asst	1,400.31
PHA Staff Asst	1,116.73
PHA WIC Educator	2,179.85
Plan Admin Asst	1,474.00
Plan Natural Res Spec	5,208.34
Planner	4,905.83
Public Health Agency Dir	5,416.67
R&B Admin Asst	3,229.71
R&B Admin Clerk	2,688.42
R&B Coord	
R&B Dir	4,448.76
	6,066.67
R&B Dist Supv	4,472.34
R&B Dist Supv	4,699.53
R&B Laborer	2,871.01
R&B Laborer	3,032.03
R&B Laborer	2,474.33
R&B Laborer	3,039.89
R&B Lead Operator	245.45
R&B Lead Operator	4,472.65
R&B Office Adminr	4,141.75
R&B Operator	3,990.69
R&B Operator I	3,067.83
R&B Operator I	3,012.95
R&B Operator I	3,251.90
R&B Operator I	2,870.40
R&B Operator I	3,054.61
R&B Operator I	2,869.48
R&B Operator I	2,870.40
R&B Operator I	2,780.27
R&B Operator II	3,223.56
R&B Operator II	3,223.56
R&B Operator II	3,165.02
R&B Operator II	3,223.56
R&B Operator III	3,990.69
R&B Operator III	3,671.34
R&B Operator III	3,539.58
R&B Operator III	3,308.93
R&B Operator III	3,671.34
R&B Operator III	3,671.34
R&B Operator III	3,671.31
R&B Prmt & Safty Compl Spec	3,648.20
R&B Proj Mgr/Civil Eng	7,612.50
R&B Sign Maint Tech	3,671.34

R&B Sign Maint Tech	3,671.34
R&B/Fleet Staff Asst	2,862.00
Sheriff	6,333.00
Shrf Deputy Sheriff	4,776.19
Shrf Detention Deputy	5,246.11
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,365.53
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,070.02
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,386.41
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,191.50
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,420.79
Shrf Detention Deputy	3,890.50
Shrf Detention Deputy	4,569.77
Shrf Detention Lt	5,202.42
Shrf Detention Sgt	4,091.35
Shrf Dispatcher	4,099.02
Shrf Dispatcher	4,467.68
Shrf Dispatcher	3,738.61
Shrf Dispatcher	3,706.80
Shrf Dispatcher	4,286.59
Shrf Emerg Mgmt Coord	7,250.88
Shrf Investigations Sgt	4,850.97
Shrf Office Mgr	3,420.42
Shrf Patrol Deputy	2,246.16
Shrf Patrol Deputy	4,537.11
Shrf Patrol Deputy	4,138.75
Shrf Patrol Deputy	4,741.71
Shrf Patrol Deputy	4,157.11
Shrf Patrol Deputy	3,991.50
Shrf Patrol Deputy	4,114.90
Shrf Patrol Sergeant	5,390.59
Shrf Relief Dispatcher	381.60
Shrf Undersheriff	6,429.62
ShrfPatrol Deputy	4,278.55
Sr Transport Driver	1,969.21
Surveyor	275.00
SW Landfill Mgr	4,203.03
SWL & RB RIf Laborer	1,885.20
SWL Operator	3,191.48
SWL Operator	3,348.97
Treas Deputy I	2,688.42
Treas Deputy III	3,256.53
Treasurer	5,765.00
Use Tax Adminr	4,682.32
Veterans Officer	203.00
Veterans Officer	203.00
Weed Control Asst	1,800.00
Weed Control Asst	1,799.52
Weed Control Asst	3,156.56
Weed Control Supv	3,333.33
WRR Cook	2,281.78
WRR Cook	2,310.32
WRR Nutrition Dir	3,324.89
WRR Relief Cook	391.78